Summa / pisteet
Riviotsikot
Rm
Sami Heikkila
Jani Suoranta
Mika Heikkila
Pist
Matti Nurminen
Pertti Munne
Mauno Leinonen
Ha
Ari Arvonen
Matias Puolitaival
Jari Haavisto
Kiv
Pekka Toukola
Rami Syrja
Marko Vuorela
Kaikki yhteensa

Summa / tulos
Riviotsikot
Rm
Sami Heikkila
Jani Suoranta
Mika Heikkila
Pist
Matti Nurminen
Pertti Munne
Mauno Leinonen
Ha
Ari Arvonen
Matias Puolitaival
Jari Haavisto
Kiv
Pekka Toukola
Rami Syrja
Marko Vuorela
Kaikki yhteensa

Jaosto Match 2015

22.-23.6.2015

Sarakeotsikot
Haulikko
20
6
10
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Sarakeotsikot
Haulikko
250
80
120
50
270
100
80
90
410
180
130
100
110
20
50
40
1040

Kivaari Pistooli Riistamaali Kaikki yhteensa

25
10
7
8
18
9
5
4
17
12
3
2
18
11
6
1
78

19
9
6
4

33

10

12

11

12
3
8
1

14
=
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2

78

Kivaari Pistooli

490
170
158
162
457
168
151
138
390
182
126
82
393
182
154
57
1730

431
174
135
122
536
174
182
180
316
116
163
37
335
137
126
72
1618

33
12
10
11
14
6
5
3
14
8
4
2
17
9
7
1
78

Riistamaali
571
193
187
191
374
137
130
107
375
151
121
103
405
184
143

78
1725

97
37
33
27
86
34
27
25
74
35
26
13
55
28
21
6
312

Kaikki yhteensa
1742
617
600
525
1637
579
543
515
1491
629
540
322
1243
523
473
247
6113



